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3M TRAFFIC CONTROL MATERIALS DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$189.35 $189.35

AAA OREGON/IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184.50$0.00 $184.50

AAA WASHINGTON/INLAND

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AARP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,062.10$7,164.59 $31,226.69

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADA COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 3

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.01$0.00 $12.01

ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$2,011.78 $2,343.03

ADVANTAGE WORKCARE NW

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AFLAC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,167.66 $2,167.66

AIG

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ALAN T. BRUCE FOUNDATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALBERTSON'S INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$201.10 $201.10

ALTICOR INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$473.02 $853.39

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS/HEALTH INS. ASSOC. OF AM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$450.00 $450.00

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.48 $0.00 $103.20$203.37 $309.05

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $104.29 $0.00 $40.00$0.00 $144.29

AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN ECOLOGY CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$1,432.70 $1,813.07

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
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AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $3,000.00 $550.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00$140.00 $3,940.00

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS IDAHO CHAPTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $140.00 $40.00 $0.00 $175.00$38.40 $393.40

AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMGEN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $208.20$308.77 $516.97

AMI SEMICONDUCTOR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMOI

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ANHEUSER-BUSCH COMPANIES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$705.29 $705.29

ARTS FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $26.69$0.00 $32.69

ASSOCIATE LOGGING CONTRACTORS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$1,010.47 $1,341.72

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC IDAHO BRANCH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13.55 $13.55

ASSOCIATED INNKEEPERS OF IDAHO
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ASSOCIATED INNKEEPERS OF IDAHO

Annual $38.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,871.55 $3,910.38

ASSOCIATED LOGGERS EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00$250.00 $500.00

ASSOCIATED TAXPAYERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATION OF EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,756.33 $1,756.33

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$308.77 $308.77

AVENTIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$308.77 $308.77

AVENTIS PASTEUR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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AVISTA CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,257.00$4,596.81 $5,853.81

BARSOTTI BRIAN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00$725.02 $750.02

BASIC AMERICAN FOODS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BAYER HEALTHCARE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $278.86 $0.00 $107.81$399.10 $785.77

BD. OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS &  PROF.   LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BECHTEL BWXT IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BEN JOHNSON ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BENSON GEORGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$50.00 $60.00

BFI  WASTE SYSTEMS OF NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICES, INC.
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BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112.00$764.68 $876.68

BLUE WATER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00$85.00 $115.00

BMC WEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$322.26 $702.63

BOISE CASCADE CORPORTION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,588.84 $7,588.84

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,556.64 $1,556.64

BOMA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BROADMOOR CO., INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$339.59 $339.59

BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS ID STATE LEG. BD.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUILDING AND MANAGERS ASSN. OF IDAHO'S TREASURE VALLEY
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BUILDING AND MANAGERS ASSN. OF IDAHO'S TREASURE VALLEY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSN. OF SOUTHWESTERN IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $236.03 $0.00 $180.00$1,428.88 $1,844.91

BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUSINESS PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CENTURYTEL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CH2M HILL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$81.45 $81.45

CHEVRON USA INC / ITS DIVISIONS AND SUBSIDIARIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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CHRISTIAN SCIENCE COMMITTEE ON PUBLICATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CLEAR SPRINGS FOODS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$33.08 $33.08

CO-AD, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION FOR A HEALTHY IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.00 $0.00 $94.01$0.00 $112.01

COALITION FOR NATURAL HEALTH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION OF RESIDENTIAL HABILITATION PROVIDERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $250.00$16.20 $326.20

COEUR D' ALENE RACING LTD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COEUR D'ALENE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,508.84 $456.31 $0.00 $1,264.68$9,815.38 $14,045.21

COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$297.32 $297.32
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COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP ASSOC OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMPASS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$70.86 $70.86

CONSULTING ENGINEERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$287.34 $287.34

CONSUMER LENDING ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COOPERATIVE ACTION, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CORNERSTONE INST. OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122.66$427.52 $550.18

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,422.98 $1,422.98

COUNCIL ON HISPANIC EDUCATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DCI GROUP, L.L.C.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$151.44 $451.44

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO
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DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$40.04 $40.04

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.88$0.00 $325.88

DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DIRECT SELLING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$267.63 $267.63

FAR WEST AGRIBUSINESS ASSOC., ICP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.00 $0.00 $50.00$0.00 $69.00

FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FARMERS INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $131.00$80.00 $211.00

FAST ENTERPRISES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$0.00 $1,020.00

FOOD PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $84.00$0.00 $114.00

FULL LIFE AGENCY
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FULL LIFE AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GARDEN CITY URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.48$0.00 $11.48

GEM PLAN %MUTUAL INSURANCE ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GENERAL FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$604.49 $604.49

GENERAL FIRE CASUALTY COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00$0.00 $125.00

GMODELO AGRICULTURE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GREATER BOISE AUDITORIUM DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$11.34 $11.34

GTECH CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$1,944.97 $2,276.22

HAGADONE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,605.82 $2,605.82

HECLA MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.50 $0.00 $47.50$0.00 $108.00

Page 11 of 38report_lobbyists.pbl/rpt_employer_expenses



   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
  STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720  

3/14/2005

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2004Legislative Year:

HECLA MINING CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00$435.00 $555.00

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$600.00 $609.00

HIGHLAND DAY SPA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HSBC-GR CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ACUPUNCTURE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $40.00 $0.00 $175.00$18.50 $303.50

IDAHO ALFALFA SEED GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $6.00 $0.00 $23.75$16.14 $54.89

IDAHO ALLIED DAILIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ALLIED DAILY NEWSPAPERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$372.87 $753.24

IDAHO AQUACULTURE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSISTED LIVING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $24.00 $430.00 $490.14 $0.00 $607.23$376.77 $1,928.14
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IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $4.00 $0.00 $21.53$0.00 $30.53

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $5.26 $1,080.00 $0.00 $1,860.00$1,887.57 $4,832.83

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $8,015.65 $3,004.84 $0.00 $55,049.47$13,486.19 $79,556.15

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY AGENCIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $340.00 $220.00 $0.00 $750.00$135.00 $1,445.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$24.64 $24.64

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS (IAHP)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HIGHWAY DISTRICTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,067.00$2,753.00 $4,820.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $100.00 $0.00 $400.00 $190.00 $0.00 $1,800.00$200.00 $2,690.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS
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IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $263.00 $220.00 $0.00 $690.00$68.90 $1,241.90

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF PODIATRIC MEDICINE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $263.00 $220.00 $0.00 $1,250.00$225.00 $1,958.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $203.50 $1,874.59 $0.00 $5,506.63$6,088.53 $13,673.25

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,489.20$1,820.00 $3,309.20

IDAHO AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00$0.00 $20.00

IDAHO BANKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270.00$7,388.24 $7,658.24

IDAHO BEER & WINE DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6,694.17 $6,694.17

IDAHO BOARD OF REG OF PROF ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $153.64 $0.00 $0.00$746.52 $900.16

IDAHO BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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IDAHO BUSINESS AND AGRICULTURE COMMITTEE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132.00 $0.00 $20.00$3,524.89 $3,676.89

IDAHO CATTLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $200.00 $146.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,185.91$5,419.91 $6,951.82

IDAHO CHIEFS OF POLICE  ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $217.81 $337.19 $0.00 $427.29$860.67 $1,842.96

IDAHO CHOOSES LIFE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $307.39 $0.00 $125.00$888.33 $1,320.72

IDAHO CLEANERS AND LAUNDRY ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO COMUNITY ACTION NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $961.00$30.00 $991.00

IDAHO CONSTRUCTION COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CONSUMER OWNED UTILITIES ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132.00 $0.00 $10.00$3,312.22 $3,454.22
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IDAHO CONSUMER OWNED UTILITIES ASSOCIAITON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$2,718.05 $2,728.05

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $84.00$0.00 $114.00

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDUSTRY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,421.31 $2,421.31

IDAHO COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (ICRMP)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$21.73 $21.73

IDAHO CREDIT UNION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00$4,011.17 $4,016.17

IDAHO DAIRYMENS ASSOCIATION

Annual $1,881.00 $0.00 $1,430.64 $250.00 $0.00 $1,250.00$1,395.92 $6,207.56

IDAHO DENTAL HYGIENIST'S ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $10.00 $0.00 $59.03$0.00 $75.03

IDAHO EASTERN OREGON SEED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $225.00$0.00 $425.00

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$502.14 $502.14

IDAHO ELK BREEDERS ASSN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00$110.00 $145.00
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IDAHO FALLS REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.30 $0.00 $11.48$0.00 $14.78

IDAHO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89.50$3,356.14 $3,445.64

IDAHO FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,943.79 $3,943.79

IDAHO FIRE DISTRICTS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO GRAIN PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $177.00$0.00 $177.00

IDAHO GRAPE GROWERS AND WINE PRODUCERS COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,032.55$3,009.71 $5,042.26

IDAHO HAY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $6.00 $0.00 $24.35$16.14 $55.49

IDAHO HEAD START ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH FACILITIES AUTHORITY
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IDAHO HEALTH FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270.00$2,984.38 $3,254.38

IDAHO HOUSING AND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HVAC CONTRACTORS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.53$90.30 $153.83

IDAHO LAND TITLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $280.00 $0.00 $1,850.00$2,865.00 $5,445.00

IDAHO LANDOWNERS ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$160.50 $170.50

IDAHO LIABILITY REFORM COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$656.44 $656.44

IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$182.22 $192.72
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IDAHO LIFE AND HEALTH GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LODGING AND RESTURANT ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $66.50 $21.40 $0.00 $615.02$817.90 $1,520.82

IDAHO MARRIAGE/FAMILY THERAPISTS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$86.18 $86.18

IDAHO MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.65 $249.69 $0.00 $6,227.50$1,734.67 $9,617.51

IDAHO MINING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,277.15 $3,277.15

IDAHO MINT GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $125.00$0.00 $250.00

IDAHO MORTGAGE BROKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIANS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$22.88 $22.88

IDAHO NEWSPAPER ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO NEWSPAPER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1,687.00$4,150.00 $7,207.00

IDAHO NURSES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $95.83 $0.00 $60.00$0.00 $155.83

IDAHO OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $526.00 $320.00 $0.00 $1,800.00$225.00 $2,871.00

IDAHO OUTFITTERS & GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2.25 $4.00 $0.00 $62.57$0.00 $68.82

IDAHO OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES LICENSING BOARD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENIENCE STORE ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$25.79 $325.79

IDAHO PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.24 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $48.24

IDAHO PODIATRIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $230.00

IDAHO POTATO COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$11,463.50 $11,463.50

IDAHO POWER COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,450.00$4,641.92 $8,091.92
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IDAHO PREMIUM TAX LEGISLATIVE GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$250.55 $250.55

IDAHO PRESS CLUB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.81 $0.00 $0.00$211.67 $217.48

IDAHO PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $91.00$315.77 $506.77

IDAHO PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$39.57 $39.57

IDAHO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $248.51$472.48 $720.99

IDAHO PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $9,000.00$0.00 $11,000.00

IDAHO REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RENTALS OWNERS & MANAGERS ASSOCIATION INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $463.54 $0.00 $311.67$1,977.23 $2,752.44

IDAHO RIVERS UNITED
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IDAHO RIVERS UNITED

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.00 $0.00 $1,233.20$0.00 $1,270.20

IDAHO RURAL SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION

Annual $2,735.49 $0.00 $2,031.50 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $4,776.99

IDAHO RURAL WATER ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.00 $0.00 $500.00$0.00 $747.00

IDAHO SANITARY SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.54$6,669.41 $7,329.95

IDAHO SCHOOL BUS CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$240.49 $240.49

IDAHO SKI AREAS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPAs

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPA'S

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,047.41$2,842.00 $3,889.41

IDAHO SOFT DRINK ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO SOFT DRINK ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE AFL-CIO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $279.00$0.00 $279.00

IDAHO STATE BOWLING PROPRIETORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $263.00 $140.00 $0.00 $1,025.00$125.00 $1,553.00

IDAHO STATE DENTAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$484.38 $484.38

IDAHO STATE GRANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $228.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112.00$137.62 $477.62

IDAHO STATE INDEPENDENT AUTO DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$96.02 $96.02

IDAHO STATE LOTTERY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE PHARMACY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $134.44$2,502.29 $2,696.73

IDAHO STATE POLICE ASSOCIATION (ISPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $294.17 $0.00 $720.12$927.59 $1,941.88

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY
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IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $2,100.00 $0.00 $2,130.50 $306.08 $0.00 $242.37$38.44 $4,817.39

IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$11.60 $11.60

IDAHO TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$720.27 $720.27

IDAHO TOBACCO RETAILERS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $325.00 $307.86 $0.00 $985.12$347.50 $1,965.48

IDAHO TRIAL LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $62.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,994.02$51.58 $3,107.95

IDAHO TRUCKING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$515.16 $515.16

IDAHO VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO VINTNERS ASSOC. LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WASTE SYSTEMS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00$123.00 $143.00

IDAHO WATER USERS ASSOCIATION INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $301.97$2,607.93 $2,909.90
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IDAHO WEED CONTROL ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.00 $0.00 $50.00$0.00 $69.00

IDAHO WEED CONTROL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $0.00 $34.00$0.00 $45.00

IDAHO WHOLESALE MARKETERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$1,062.10 $1,393.35

IDAHO WOMEN'S NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $95.00$1,320.00 $1,415.00

IDAHOANS FOR SAFE ROADS/CABT

Annual $0.00 $1,735.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30.00 $1,765.00

IDAHOANS FOR TAX REFORM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,100.00

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS OF IDAHO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,196.86 $2,196.86

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BOISE CITY (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$227.12 $227.12
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INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS OF IDAHO POWER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN FOREST ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,126.57 $2,126.57

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61.00$1,633.16 $1,694.16

INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH CARE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$24.64 $24.64

INTERMOUNTAIN HOSPITAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES INC & SUB INCL INTERMOUNTAIN GAS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKER LO. UNION291

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$494.56 $494.56

INVESTMENT COMPANY INSTITUTE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

J R SIMPLOT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $642.80 $866.10 $0.00 $205.60$1,487.30 $3,201.80

JEROME URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.26 $0.00 $14.12$0.00 $16.38
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JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$592.00 $592.00

JUMP CREEK VALLEY RANCH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KOOTENAI COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $16.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$95.15 $111.65

KOOTENAI TRIBE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KRAFT FOODS GLOBAL, INC.  by its service corp. Altria Corporate Services, Inc.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LAMAR ADVERTISING

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LES BOIS PARK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00$50.00 $70.00

LES SCHWAB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00

LIBERTY NORTHWEST INSURANCE CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MAGIC VALLEY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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MAGIC VALLEY REHABILITATION SERVICES INC

Annual $536.60 $0.00 $239.68 $0.00 $0.00 $146.00$151.94 $1,074.22

MARCH OF DIMES, IDAHO STATE CHAPTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MASSACHUSETTS MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MATTHEW BERDER & COMPANY, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MEDIMMUNE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $125.00

MERCK & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$81.15 $81.15

MERCK AND COMPANY / MERCK HUMAN HEALTH DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20.40 $20.40

MERIDIAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.48$0.00 $11.48

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MICRON TECHNOLOGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,961.15 $4,261.15

MILK PRODUCERS OF IDAHO
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MILK PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.00 $0.00 $135.00$1,194.57 $1,489.57

MILLER BREWING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOFFATT THOMAS BARRETT ROCK & FIELDS CHTD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MONEY TREE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.05 $196.05

MONSANTO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$2,250.00 $2,550.00

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOUNTAIN VIEW POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $100.00

MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES DBA CATERPILLAR INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MULTISTATE/DISTILLED SPIRITS COUNCIL OF US (DSCUS)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00

MUTUAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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NAMPA & MERIDIAN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98.83 $0.00 $60.00$0.00 $158.83

NATIONAL COUNCIL ON COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ENERGY & GAS TRANSMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS NFIB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00

NATIONAL SCHOOL FITNESS FOUNDATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.24 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $48.24

NECA - IDAHO CHAPTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEZ PERCE PRAIRIE GRASS GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $84.00$0.00 $114.00

NEZ PERCE TRIBE

Annual $62.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$29.12 $91.46

NORTH IDAHO DAY SURGERY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00$0.00 $75.00

Page 30 of 38report_lobbyists.pbl/rpt_employer_expenses



   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
  STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720  

3/14/2005

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2004Legislative Year:

NORTH IDAHO FARMERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $130.00

NORTH SIDE CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTHWEST BUILDING OPERATORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00$0.00 $75.00

NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.00 $0.00 $50.00$0.00 $69.00

NORTHWEST HEARTH PATIO FIREPLACE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $330.00$21.40 $426.40

NOVARTIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NURSE PRACTITIONERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $73.33 $0.00 $70.00$0.00 $143.33

OBERTHUR GAMING TECHNOLOGY CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$64.10 $364.10

OLD STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

OLDCASTLE MATERIALS MTN. REGION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00$338.78 $458.78
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OLDCASTLE MATERIALS NW GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00$338.78 $458.78

ORCHARD PARTNERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

OREGON/IDAHO AAA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $214.83 $0.00 $1,856.61$1,438.40 $3,509.84

PACIFIC NORTHWEST REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PACIFICORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.50$2,483.86 $2,809.36

PFZAR

Annual $638.48 $0.00 $144.84 $0.00 $0.00 $73.00$1,281.02 $2,137.34

PG&E GAS TRANSMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$72.40 $72.40

PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH & MANF. OF AM (PhRMA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,401.13 $3,401.13

PHILIP MORRIS MANAGEMENT CORP, by its service corp, Altria Corporate Services, Inc.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PHILLIP MORRIS USA INC. by its service co. Altria Corporation

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$94.55 $94.55

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF IDAHO
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PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$62.92 $62.92

PNGC (PACIFIC NW GENERATING COOPRATIVES)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

POTATO GROWERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$796.65 $1,127.90

POTLATCH CORPORATION

Annual $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,350.00 $335.00 $0.00 $300.00$1,383.22 $4,868.22

POTLATCH TELEPHONE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PRIMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES HOME MORTGAGES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PRISON HEALTH SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$322.26 $702.63

PROFESSIONAL DRIVING BUSINESSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $259.92 $0.00 $77.99$1,569.83 $1,907.74

PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURERS ASSOC. OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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QWEST COMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$881.79 $881.79

QWEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,432.33 $2,432.33

R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $918.39 $0.00 $0.00 $7,218.30$63.04 $8,199.73

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $4,181.72$3,522.58 $7,754.30

REPTILE CONSERVATION RESOURCES INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

RIDGELINE ENERGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SAINT ALPHONSUS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$491.23 $871.60

SANOFI-SYNTHEIABO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SCHERING-PLOUGH EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$503.91 $503.91

SEMPRA ENERGY RESOURCES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45.07 $45.07

SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION
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SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00$35.00 $55.00

SHEET METAL WORKERS LOCAL #213

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$88.31 $88.31

SILVERWOOD INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SNAKE RIVER PROPERTY OWNERS ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SOUTHWEST IDAHO E. OREGON BUILDING TRADES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SPORTSMEN FOR FISH AND WILDLIFE-IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STAGECOACH INN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STAGECOACH INN & RESTAURANT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STATE FARM INSURANCE
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STATE FARM INSURANCE

Annual $150.00 $0.00 $201.00 $535.99 $0.00 $764.00$449.05 $2,100.04

STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $531.50 $62.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $603.50

SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$96.04 $96.04

SUNCOR IDAHO, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SURPLUS LINE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,196.86 $2,196.86

TAMARACK RESORT LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$439.38 $439.38

THOMPSON CREEK MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $502.00$418.43 $920.43

TIAA-CREF

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TNT FIREWORKS/AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVENTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TWIN FALLS CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$787.28 $787.28

UNITED HERITAGE FINANCIAL GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $166.08 $0.00 $333.75$932.63 $1,432.46

UNITED STATES TOBACCO PUBLIC AFFAIRS (USTPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,001.70 $973.69 $0.00 $2,063.74$3,220.92 $7,260.05

UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,542.99 $2,542.99

UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.75 $0.00 $357.00$0.00 $433.75

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$25.05 $25.05

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $143.00 $0.00 $103.00$204.79 $450.79

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY OF BOISE AKA CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $262.12$0.00 $312.12

VALLEYRIDE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

VERIZON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,671.31 $1,671.31
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VERIZON WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380.37 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $380.37

W.G. STOLFUS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25$959.17 $1,290.42

WATCO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.75$438.26 $454.01

WILLAMETTE DENTAL OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WINE INSTITUTE (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $301.25$251.45 $552.70

WOOD, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WORKERS COMPENSATION EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

YELLOWSTONE BEAR WORLD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00$100.00 $135.00
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